CAT.NO.NO ro 1-SKB-
DIESEL GENERATOR SET
PARTS CATALOG OF
垂 NIPPONSHARVO,LTD.
部品カタログのご使用にあたり
1. このたびは， B車デイーゼルジェネレータセットをお買いあげいただきましてありがとうござい
ます。.
2. この部品カタログは， 日車NES型デイーゼルジェネレータセフトのサービス部品が集録されてい

• CONSIST OF KEY No. 2-6
This part consists of the component parts of Key No. 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6.
How to order the parts.
．、 Please clarify the following information when you order the parts.
Model, Serial No. Part No., Part Name, Quantity required and other information listed on the
remarks column.
Please contact the nearest Nippon Sharyo service center listed up on the last page of this parts
catalog when you inquire or order the pa屯
図番号
FIG.NO. 名・称
目次
INDEX
NAME
頁
PAGE
1ー ディーゼルジニネレークセットアッセンプリ DIESEL GENERATOR SET ASSY.•·---••—- 2
2 ラジエータアッセンプリ・ー•一• --- RADIATOR ASSY.------一---=-----------4
3 リザープタンクセッテンダ～•••--午- RESERVE TANK SETTING ・9---.......-----•• 5
4 オルタネータアッセンプリー•_.. .. •ALTERNATOB ASSY．ー・_．．．．．．．．．．．． ．會ー••••一ー 6
5 レケティファイアアァ七ンプ')••一ー·―----· RECTIFIER ASSY......-----―••••---•--••••••-”ー·-•一•-10
6 コントロールポックスアッセンプリ••••••-. CONTROL. aox ASSY...-•一••――•••一一---·---- 12
6A ::::rントロー）レポックスアッセンプリー CONTROLBOXASSY.-16
7 AVRアウセンプリー... •一•••一ー• AVR ASSY.•一••••••一•••••一".....------口.......29
7A AVR アァセンプリ•••-----••••一• AVRASSY. ―---―•一•------------------21
8 ポンネプトアッセンプリ ー•一ふ． BONNET ASSY.—••--••贔“•一•---•------••一 22
9 スピードコントロールデパイス—--••,......... SPEED CONTROL DEVICE•一••----＿＿:．．---~••:•一•26
10 ターミナルボうクスアッセンプリー・・-:- TERMINAL BOX ASSY.-•一•------…--：—••••一•••28
10A ターミ砂和．クスアッセンプ']--TERMINALBOX ASSY.----•••一•---:---••一•--．．．． 30
11 ヒュー・エルタンクアッセンプ']--•. FUEL TANK ASSY. —•一•----・・ - --32
12 ．エキゾーストパイピング••一• .“ EX8'心STPIPING-•••••一•-----:． --•-----•一•33
13． 冒パ，，テリーセッティンゲー• ~．．．．．． BATTERY SETTING-••---•一-----'-- 34
-.
14 バイピング・リギング•---•―·-·--··-···· PIPING & RIGGING---•-------••----------―--------•••一••一•36
15 ツールセットー•-----—----- •一·---• TOOL SET -----••-------- -—----•一•••----•--••• 38
-1 -
デイーゼルジェネレータセットアァセンプリ
FIG. 1 DIESEL GENERATOR SET ASSY.
ディーゼ）レジェネレータセプトアッセンプリ
FIG. 1 DIESEL GENERATOR SET ASSY.
13
3, 2 14
10
13 4
16
8
，
15
照号 部品番号 部 品 名 称 所要数 速用号機 記 事
KEY NO. PART NO. PART NAME a'TY SERIAL NO. REMARKS
デイーゼルEジNェEネRAレTーOタR七ットアァ七ンプリ
P340 353340 DIESEL G SET硲 SY. 1SET ~N0641SKB
デイーゼ)J,EジNェEネRAレTO汐R七Sットアッセン7"')
P訊03辟640 DIESEL G ET ASSY. 1 S町 N0642SKB-
デDIィESーEもLレEエンジン
1 ~413回610 NGJNE, 1 SET
ラジエータアッセンプ）
2 P341 353420 RADIATOR ASSY. 1 SET Refer to FIG. 2
3 P141俎2如
R9JEザSーERプVタEンTAクN七KプSテETTIィンNグG 1 SET Refer to FIG _3
オルタネRNーAダTOアRッセンプリ
4 PPO20豆2 216000 ALTE ASSY. 1 SET -NOS11SKB Refer to FlG. 4
立0940
CコOンNいTRコーOルLBポOプXク硲スSYアブ.センプ） .
1SET N0812SKB-
5 函P3心 215510 1 SET -N0811SKB Refer to FIG. 6
220670
ポBOンNネNッETトアッ七ンプリ
1 SET N0812SKB- Refer to FIG.6A
6 ?344353350 ASSY. 1 SET -N0641SKB Refer to門G.8
6A P344 368530
BポOンN牙しN7ETトASアプSセYン.プリ
15ET N0642SKB~ Refer to FIG. 8
7 P紐 353360